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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION  QTY

1 SCIS-XX-XX-120-CL EcoSpec SLIM COVE INT FIXTURE 1PC

1PC

SCI-A-MNT-ADJ2 ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING CLIP (INCLUDED) 1-3PC

SCI-A-FRLS-XX3 FROSTED LENS, 12IN / 48IN
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FIXTURE WITH LOUVER

3 OF 6
SHEET

DWG. NO

A
SIZE

DESCRIPTION

5 4 3 2 1

DATE

DATE

MATT SURFACE

21-MAY-14

21-MAY-14

DO NOT UPDATE 
MANUALLY

ECOSENSE LIGHTING, INC.
915 WILSHIRE BOULEVARD

SUITE 2175
LOS ANGELES, CA 90017

TEL: 855.632.6736 FAX: 310.496.6256
INFO@ECOSENSELIGHTING.COM
WWW.ECOSENSELIGHTING.COM 1:2.5

SCALE

12.0 48.0
[ 1219 ][ 304 ]

6.0
[ 152 ]

30°  

1.
21

30
.8

1.
30 33

1.36
34.7

ADJUSTABLE AIMING
30° BI-DIRECTIONAL
10° INCREMENTS

0.173
4.4

1.
42

36
.1

Slim Cove INT - SPEC

EcoSpec 
Slim Cove INT

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION  QTY

1 SCIS-XX-XX-120-CL EcoSpec SLIM COVE INT FIXTURE 1PC

SCI-A-MNT-ADJ2 ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING CLIP (INCLUDED) 1-3PC

1-4PCSCI-A-LVR-XX3 LOUVER, 6IN/12IN
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1 SCIS-XX-XX-120-CL EcoSpec SLIM COVE INT FIXTURE 1PC
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FIXTURE WITH MOUNTING TRACK AND FORSTED LENS
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FIXTURE WITH MOUNTING TRACK AND LOUVER
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1 SCIS-XX-XX-120-CL EcoSpec SLIM COVE INT FIXTURE 1PC
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